

Validate

Print

Help

**Percentage BoQ**

Tender Inviting Authority:

Work Name : Pulse seed hub programme- Construction of Drying yard at ORARS, Kayamkulam

Contract No:

Bidder Name :						
<p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>PRICE SCHEDULE</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )</b></p>						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT With Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4.00	5	6.00	54.00	55
1	Appendix 1					
1	2.8.1 : Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) /manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan), including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift up to 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m.All kinds of soil	28.15	cum	257.75	7255.66	INR Seven Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty Five and Paise Sixty Six Only
2	50.6.2.1 : Solid block masonry using pre cast solid blocks (Factory made) of size 30x20x15 cm or nearest available size confirming to IS 2185 part I of 1979 for foundation and plinth with thickness 15cm in: CM 1:6 ( 1 cement :6 coarse sand) etc complete	4.71	cum	5638.93	26536.80	INR Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred & Thirty Six and Paise Eighty Only
3	2.25 : Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layers not exceeding 20 cm in depth, consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to 50 m and lift up to 1.5 m.Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundation etc. in layers not exceeding 20 cm in depth, consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to 50 m and lift up to 1.5 m.	31.20	cum	194.79	6077.45	INR Six Thousand & Seventy Seven and Paise Forty Five Only

4	4.1.8 : Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level:1:4:8 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand : 8 graded stone aggregate 40 nominal size)	10.40	cum	6936.65	<b>72141.16</b>	INR Seventy Two Thousand One Hundred & Forty One and Paise Sixteen Only
5	4.1.3 : Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level:1:2:4 (cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	5.20	cum	8491.54	<b>44156.01</b>	INR Forty Four Thousand One Hundred & Fifty Six and Paise One Only
6	13.7.1 : 12 mm cement plaster finished with a floating coat of neat cement of mix:1:3 ( 1 cement : 3 fine sand)	104.00	sqm	351.31	<b>36536.24</b>	INR Thirty Six Thousand Five Hundred & Thirty Six and Paise Twenty Four Only
7	13.7.2 : 12 mm cement plaster finished with a floating coat of neat cement of mix:1:4 ( 1 cement : 4 fine sand)	16.50	sqm	331.80	<b>5474.70</b>	INR Five Thousand Four Hundred & Seventy Four and Paise Seventy Only
8	13.43.1 : Applying one coat of water thinnable cement primer of approved brand and manufacture on wall surface:Water thinnable cement primer	16.50	sqm	57.24	<b>944.46</b>	INR Nine Hundred & Forty Four and Paise Forty Six Only
	<b>Total Estimated cost</b>				<b>199122.48</b>	<b>One Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand One Hundred &amp; Twenty Two and Paise Forty Eight Only</b>
	<b>Quotated Rate</b>				<b>199122.00</b>	<b>One Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand One Hundred &amp; Twenty Two Only</b>

Contractor

Executive Engineer